
777 Aviation Drive, Camarillo, CA 93010    I    p 805.437.1739    I    f  805.437.1783    I    www.akvinc.com

Helicopter Solutions

Approved for use in:
AS350C
AS350D
AS350B

AS350BA
AS350B1

AS350B2 (VEMD)
Soloy & Heli-Lynx

LTS101 Engine Conversion

P/N CCDS001

Seamless transfer of operational data

Easily store all data on your PC

Reduce unnecessary paperwork

Eliminate written errors

Transfers data including:

- Ng & Np engine daily cycle counts

- Ng max

- Ng & Np engine running totals

- Engine start counter

- Ng & Np operation/excursions counter

- Flight operating timer

- Engine run timer

- Flight report number

AS350 Data Stream

An innovative and cost effective 
optional data retrieval system 
designed to be used in conjunction 
with the AKV Engine Cycle Counter. 
Operators can now seamlessly 
transfer all data to an office PC
for viewing and printing.

for Engine Cycle Counter



P/N CCDS001

AS350 Data Stream
for Engine Cycle Counter

Aviation Services

3/5/2014  10:00 am

AC Number

Customer

Pilot Name

Date

N217LA

Sample

Your Name

3/5/2014

Flight Report

Ng Totals

Np Totals

Engine Starts

Collective Time (MT)

Airframe Time

Revenue Time(Rt)

5651.15

4550.15

7848

5718.8

5718.8

8998.5

5652.2

4553.45

7849

5724.6

5724.6

9004.3

1.05

3.3

1

5.8

5.8

5.8

1

3

Start End Flight Ops

1002

Custom Spread Sheet


