

P/N CCDS001

AS350 Data Stream for Engine Cycle Counter

An innovative and cost effective optional data retrieval system designed to be used in conjunction with the AKV Engine Cycle Counter. Operators can now seamlessly transfer all data to an office PC for viewing and printing.









- Seamless transfer of operational data
- Easily store all data on your PC
- Reduce unnecessary paperwork
- Eliminate written errors
- Transfers data including:
 - Ng & Np engine daily cycle counts
 - Ng max
 - Ng & Np engine running totals
 - Engine start counter
 - Ng & Np operation/excursions counter
 - Flight operating timer
 - Engine run timer
 - Flight report number

Approved for use in:

AS350C

AS350D

AS350B

AS350BA

AS350B1

AS350B2 (VEMD)

Soloy & Heli-Lynx

LTS101 Engine Conversion





AS350 Data Stream

for Engine Cycle Counter

Custom Spread Sheet



3/5/2014 10:00 am

Aviation Services

AC Number N217LA

Customer Sample

Pilot Name Your Name

Date 3/5/2014

Flight Report 1002

	Start	End	Flight	Ops
Ng Totals	5651.15	5652.2	1.05	1
Np Totals	4550.15	4553.45	3.3	3
Engine Starts	7848	7849	1	
Collective Time (MT)	5718.8	5724.6	5.8	
Airframe Time	5718.8	5724.6	5.8	
Revenue Time(Rt)	8998.5	9004.3	5.8	